DALTEPARIN PACKAGE INSERT PDF

DALTEPARIN PACKAGE INSERT PDF

Package leaflet: Information for the user. Fragmin® Sterile Solution for Injection 7, IU/ ml dalteparin sodium. Read all of this leaflet carefully before you. Package leaflet: Information for the user. Fragmin® 10, IU/1 ml and 10, IU/ 4 ml Solution for injection dalteparin sodium. Read all of this leaflet carefully. Package leaflet: Information for the user. Fragmin® 10, IU/ ml, 12, IU/ ml, 15, IU/ ml & 18, IU/ ml. Solution for Injection dalteparin.

Author: Donos Mezahn
Country: Sudan
Language: English (Spanish)
Genre: Photos
Published (Last): 2 November 2014
Pages: 75
PDF File Size: 8.3 Mb
ePub File Size: 16.7 Mb
ISBN: 543-6-49142-216-8
Downloads: 80793
Price: Free* [*Free Regsitration Required]
Uploader: Arazil

The other ingredients are Water for Injections.

If you are receiving Dalteparin Packagf to treat blood clots, you should not have a local, spinal or epidural anaesthetic. Some medicines can affect the way Dalteparin Sodium works, or Dalteparin Sodium itself can reduce the effectiveness of other medicines taken at the same time. Other medicines and Fragmin Tell your inzert, pharmacist or nurse if you are taking, have recently taken or are planning to take or use any other medicines.

Driving and using machines Fragmin does iinsert affect the ability to drive and operate machinery. The amount of Dalteparin Sodium you receive will depend on your body weight. This includes medicines that you have bought for yourself. Ask your doctor if you are unsure.

Ask your doctor if you are unsure why you have been given Fragmin. Some medicines can affect the way Fragmin works, or Fragmin itself can reduce the effectiveness of other medicines taken at the same time. What Dalteparin Sodium is and what it is used for Dalteparin Sodium is a solution for injection.

The injection site should be cleaned. You may need to read it again. If you get any side effects, talk to your doctor, pharmacist or nurse. What Dalteparin Sodium is and what dalteoarin is used for 2.

FRAGMIN 5000 IU/0.2 ML SOLUTION FOR INJECTION

Possible side effects 5. It should not be injected into your muscles. Keep pinching the fold of skin while you are injecting and then release the fold of skin and pull the needle out.

  CASIO AE 1000W MANUAL PDF

If you are suffering from severe kidney disease or a decreased platelet count clotting cells caused by chemotherapy or another condition with an elevated bleeding risk, your doctor will adjust this dose accordingly. If your pacjage has given you this medicine to use at home do not pass it on to others. Latest Drug Information Updates.

Ask your pharmacist how to throw away medicines that you no longer use. Fragmin is given by a small injection under the skin. Other medicines that may interfere pzckage Dalteparin Sodium include: How to store Fragmin Keep this medicine out of the sight and reach of children. dalfeparin

FRAGMIN IU/ ML SOLUTION FOR INJECTION |

Subscribe to receive email notifications whenever new articles are published. This will be the injection site. How to store Fragmin 6.

The adverse reactions in children are expected to be the same as in adults, however there is only a little information about the possible side effects of long term use in children.

Contents of the pack and other information What Dalteparin Sodium contains The active ingredient in Dalteparin Sodium is dalteparin sodium. In some cases of decreased platelet count clotting cellsyour doctor may interrupt your treatment with Dalteparin Sodium for packge short period. Ask your doctor or pharmacist for advice before being given or using this medicine whilst breast-feeding. The length of treatment will be up to 14 days, depending on your illness.

Contents of the pack and other information 1. Reporting of side effects If you get any side effects, talk to your doctor, pharmacist or nurse. Place the plastic catcher against a hard stable surface and with one hand pivot the syringe barrel upwards against the needle forcing the needle into the catcher where it locks in place. Your doctor will have told you if you have this. Your doctor will monitor your blood regularly before and during treatment.

  LA PRINCIPESSA CHE CREDEVA NELLE FAVOLE PDF

What you need to know before you are given or use Dalteparin Sodium You should not be given Dalteparin Sodium: Contents of the pack and other information What Fragmin contains The active ingredient in Fragmin is dalteparin sodium.

You should inject or give the dose of Fragmin at the time recommended by your doctor. This includes any possible side effects not listed in this leaflet. Always consult your healthcare provider to ensure the information displayed on this page applies to your personal circumstances.

Now press the plunger and inject the Fragmin slowly until all of the medicine has been injected. Dalteparin Sodium is given as daltsparin single, once daily, subcutaneous injection, which means it is injected beneath the skin. Driving and using machines Dalteparin Sodium does not affect the ability to drive and operate machinery.

What Fragmin looks like and contents of the pack Fragmin is available as a clear, colourless or straw coloured daltepariin in pre-filled single dose syringes, each containing 0.

What you need to know before you are given or use Fragmin 3. Medical staff may take blood samples during your treatment to monitor the effects of Dalteparin Sodium. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant and they will advise you. Xospata Xospata gilteritinib is a kinase inhibitor pakage for the treatment of patients who have relapsed or Your doctor will discuss this with you.

Medicines that can reduce the effect of Dwlteparin Sodium include: It is supposed to be there and you can just ignore it. Pick up the syringe, grasp the tip of the plastic needle catcher and bend it away from the shield. Younger children may need slightly more Fragmin per kg than adults.

What Fragmin is and what it is used for 2.